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The menu of Sono Seafood Boil from Norwalk includes 182 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $13.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sono Seafood Boil Menu

Non flcoholic Drinks Soft Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.0 JUICE $3.5

Pasta Spirits

SCALLOP LINGUINE $15.0 PINOT GRIGIO
[ ] [ ]
Soups Rice Dishes
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $6.0 CHICKEN FRIED RICE $12.0
(] (]
Chinese Special Rolls
SPRING ROLL $5.0 LOBSTER ROLL $19.0
Vegetarian Soup
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $11.0 GUMBO SOUP $9.0
Etras Main
EXTRA SAUCE $3.0 CHAR-BROILED OYSTERS (6) $15.0
(J (] 4 )
Pizza - Medium A 30Cm Margaritas
FIRE HOUSE MARGARITA $7.0
(] (]
Sandwiches Sliders
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET $12.0 WAGYU BEEF BURGER SLIDERS $13.0
(3) '
(]
Side Orders %ids Meni
HUSH PUPPIES (10) $6.0
KOBE SLIDER (2) $10.0
Sauces ;
merican
BOOM SAUCE $7.0 ﬂ
CHICKEN TENDER $9.0
Happy Hour
CHEESECAKE $8.0

FLAVORED MARGARITAS $13.0
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Hiihnerfleisch Mit Rels

OYSTER

Rice find Noodles

GARLIC NOODLE $6.0

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

Yinos
MOET CHANDON $110.0

Crab

WHOLE DUNGENESS CRAB $39.0

Mojito

FIZZY PINEAPPLE $12.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $11.0

Modifiers

SOUP DUMPLING $7.0

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

Specialty Cockitails

SONO SPRITZ $7.0

Draft Beer

GOOSE IPA

Cans

KONA BREWING

Sparkling

ROSE PROSECCO

Featured Drinks
ALL BOTTLED BEER
Tried

FRIED OYSTERS BASKET

Imported Botiles

NEW CASTLE

{unch éntrées

CUBE STEAK

fiaw Bar

LITTLENECK CLAMS (6)

Draft Beers

YUENGLING

Shellfish

CHILLED LOBSTER

éntrées On Rock

ONE LOBSTER TAIL

Our Specialties

KING CRAB LEGS

$29.0

$3.5

$13.0

$15.0

$12.0

$30.0

$18.0
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&Etra Side Orders

MEDIUM

Tried Baskets

FRIED CATFISH BASKET $13.0
[ ] [ ]

dmerican Dishes

MAC N CHEESE $7.0

Teatured Cocktails

VODKA MULE $7.0

Dumpling
PORK DUMPLING $6.0
Tried Basket

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB
BASKET

Intoxicating Cocklails

MALIBU BAY BREEZE $7.0

Main Entree

ORGANIC BASIL CHICKEN $15.0
[ ] [ ]

American Classics

LANDSHARK

Beer Cans & Bottles

DOGFISH SEASONAL

{obater find Crab

WHOLE LOBSTER $32.0

$13.0

AKOHOUSCHE GETRANKE

CORONA

Can Beers

NEW ENGLAND SEA HAG $7.0

Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $8.0

Bottles & Tins

STELLA

Cold Beers

LAGUNITAS IPA $7.0

Tpa - Hoppy - Pint Or Goblet

DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE $8.0
Try With Me

CRAB MEAT FRIES $12.0
Sliders Toll

CATFISH SLIDERS (3) $13.0

Side Of Sauce &1imp;
Seasonings

MILD

Crave Cocklails

THE MULES $11.0
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fing Claw Seasonings

GARLIC BUTTER ONLY

Step 2 - Add-Ons

1/2 CLAMS

Offers Ya' Can't Refuse

SAMS ADAMS

Get Hands Dirty

1/2 SHRIMP (HEAD ON)

%itchen Dish
GRILLED ANGUS
STEAK/SHRIMP/SCALLOP

lager Beers

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER

Fast Food Grill

CHICKEN NUGGET

Tzakaya Delights

SHISHITO PEPPER

Uncategorized
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

(] (]
Tried Rice
SHRIMPISTEAKIFRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

$10.0

$12.0

$15.0

$6.0

$8.0

$9.0

$13.0

$13.0

ORANGE SPRITZ, CHANDON GARDEN

SPRITZ

PERRIER-JOUET, GRAN BRUT
CHAMPAGNE

Beverages

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
RAMUNE DRINK

Seqfood Boil
1/2 SHRIMP (HEADLESS)
1/2 GREEN MUSSELS

Boil
GRAND BOIL
OCEAN PARTY BOIL

Sides
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
EGGS

GARDEN SALAD
E SEAWEED SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

CRAB BITES (7)
SHRIMP SHUMAI
FRIED ONION RINGS

$80.0

$3.0
$4.0

$12.0
$10.0

$80.0
$100.0

$7.0
$3.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$12.0
$6.0
$5.0



Sono Seqfood Boil Menu

Starters

BBQ SHRIMP BASKET $13.0
OYSTERS (6) $15.0
MUSSEL LINGUINE $13.0

Wine

MERLOT
CHARDONNAY
ROSE WINE

Step 2: Pick A Sauce
GARLIC BUTTER WITH LEMON PEPPER

GARLIC BUTTER WITH O'BAY (MEDIUM)
SONO BOIL SPECIAL SAUCE (MEDIUM)

Seafood

DUNGENESS CRAB LEG

SHRIMP LINGUINE $15.0
LOBSTER LINGUINE $21.0
CALAMARI

Popular Ttems

CAJUN WINGS (6) $12.0
SHRIMP (HEADLESS)

EGGS (2) $3.0
BEACH BUM $13.0

Beer On Tap

FIREFLY HOLLOW BREWING

TWO ROADS SEASONAL

OMMEGANG ROTATIONAL $7.0
TWO ROADS ROTATIONAL $8.0

Get Your Hands Dirty

SHRIMP (HEAD ON)
CRAWFISH

BLACK MUSSELS
GREEN MUSSELS

fllcoholic Drinks
CABERNET

MALBEC

SAUVIGNON BLANC
RIESLING

PROSECCO

Combo

1 LB CRAWFISH 1 LB SHRIMP
(HEAD ON)

LOBSTER 1 LB CRAWFISH

DUNGENESS CRABLEG1LB
CRAWFISH

1LB SNOW CRAB 1 LB CRAWFISH
1 LB KING CRAB 1 LB CRAWFISH

fippetizers

. OYSTER SLIDERS (3)

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (5)
b, CLAMS

SNOW CRAB LEGS

SAUSAGES

GARLIC BREAD

Side Dishes
CAJUN FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

$34.0

$48.0

$55.0

$13.0
$11.0

$5.0
$5.0

$6.0
$6.0
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STEAMED RICE $3.0
HUSH PUPPIES $4.0
GRILLED ORGANIC CHICKEN $13.0
RICE
SAM ADAMS $6.0
FOUNTAIN SODA $3.0
PELLEGRINO $5.0

SPARKLING WATER
HEINEKEN 0.00% NON-ALCOHOL $6.0
BARRITTS GINGER BEER $6.0
DRINKS

These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served
g ICE CREAM $4.0
5=\ LossTer
ke
=~ FISH
PASTA
NOODLES
MUSSELS

Beer

BUDLIGHT

BLUE MOON

HEINEKEN

CORONA SUNRISE $15.0
BOULEVARD BREWING $8.0

STELLA ARTOIS
COORS LIGHT
BUDWEISER

Cocktails
SEX ON THE BEACH
LYCHEE MARTINI
" HURRICANE
MAI TAI
NORTH END SANGRIA
MOJITO
FLORA FAUNA

HOUSE MARGARITA (REGULAR
OR SERRANO)

WATERMELON, SUGAR, THAI!
WASHINGTON OAXACAN
MOJITOS!

Ingredients Used

. SCALLOP

@ POTATOES
-
CORN

BROCCOLI
SAUSAGE
EDAMAME
SEAFOOD
SHRIMPS

SHRIMP

GARLIC

SOFT SHELL CRAB

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$12.0

$11.0

$13.0
$14.0
$12.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$6.0
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Sono Seafood Boil

101 Washington St,CT 06854-
3006, United States, Norwalk

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-23:00
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