



https://menulist.menu 101 Washington St,CT 06854-3006, United States, Norwalk +12039560600 - http://www.sonoboil.com/











\$13.0

**FLAVORED MARGARITAS** 

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Soft Drinks	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	JUICE	\$3.5
Pasta		Spirits	
SCALLOP LINGUINE	\$15.0	PINOT GRIGIO	
Soups		Rice Dishes	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$6.0	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Chinese		Special Rolls	
SPRING ROLL	\$5.0	LOBSTER ROLL	\$19.0
Vegetarian		Soup	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$11.0	GUMBO SOUP	\$9.0
Extras		Main	
EXTRA SAUCE	\$3.0	CHAR-BROILED OYSTERS (6)	\$15.0
Pizza – Medium Á 30Cm		Margaritas	
FIRE		HOUSE MARGARITA	\$7.0
Sandwiches		Sliders	
CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$12.0	WAGYU BEEF BURGER SLIDERS (3)	\$13.0
Side Orders		Kids Menü	
HUSH PUPPIES (10)	\$6.0	KOBE SLIDER (2)	\$10.0
Sauces			
BOOM SAUCE	\$7.0	American CHICKEN TENDER	\$9.0
Dessert		Uappu Uour	
CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	Happy Hour	<b>642.0</b>

**GOOSE IPA** 

200000000000000000000000000000000000000

Hühnerfleisch Mit Reis	I	Cans KONA BREWING	
Rice And Noodles		Sparkling	
GARLIC NOODLE	\$6.0	ROSE PROSECCO	\$29.0
Easy To Drink		Featured Drinks	
PINOT NOIR		ALL BOTTLED BEER	\$3.5
Vinos		Fried	
MÖET CHANDON	\$110.0	FRIED OYSTERS BASKET	\$13.0
Crab		Imported Bottles	
WHOLE DUNGENESS CRAB	\$39.0	NEW CASTLE	
Mojito		Lunch Entrées	
FIZZY PINEAPPLE	\$12.0	CUBE STEAK	\$15.0
Seafood Dishes		Raw Bar	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0	LITTLENECK CLAMS (6)	\$12.0
Modifiers		Draft Beers	
SOUP DUMPLING	\$7.0	YUENGLING	
Specialty		Shellfish	
ANGRY ORCHARD		CHILLED LOBSTER	\$30.0
Specialty Cocktails		Entrées On Rock	
SONO SPRITZ	\$7.0	ONE LOBSTER TAIL	\$18.0
Draft Beer		Our Specialties	

KING CRAB LEGS

Charles and the second	-
	000

\$13.0

Extra Side Orders MEDIUM		ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE CORONA	
Fried Baskets		Can Beers	
FRIED CATFISH BASKET	\$13.0	NEW ENGLAND SEA HAG	\$7.0
American Dishes		Thai Style Salads	
MAC N CHEESE	\$7.0	SQUID SALAD	\$8.0
Featured Cocktails		Bottles & Tins	
VODKA MULE	\$7.0	STELLA	
Dumpling		Cold Beers	
PORK DUMPLING	\$6.0	LAGUNITAS IPA	\$7.0
Fried Basket		Ipa • Hoppy - Pint Or (	Goblet
FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB BASKET	\$13.0	DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE	\$8.0
Intovicatina Cocktails		Fry With Me	
Intoxicating Cocktails  MALIBU BAY BREEZE	\$7.0	CRAB MEAT FRIES	\$12.0
Main Entree		Sliders Roll	
muit ciui ee		CATEIGH SI IDEDS (3)	¢12 N

#### **American Classics**

ORGANIC BASIL CHICKEN

**LANDSHARK** 

#### **Beer Cans & Bottles**

**DOGFISH SEASONAL** 

### Lobster And Crab

WHOLE LOBSTER

\$32.0

\$15.0

#### Crave Cocktails

CATFISH SLIDERS (3)

Seasonings

**MILD** 

Side Of Sauce & Amp;

**THE MULES** \$11.0



King Claw Seasonings		Champagne	
GARLIC BUTTER ONLY		ORANGE SPRITZ, CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ	
Step 2 - Add-Ons		PERRIER-JOUET, GRAN BRUT CHAMPAGNE	\$80.0
1/2 CLAMS	\$10.0		
Offens Va' Can't Refuse		Beverages	
Offers Ya' Can't Refuse		SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$3.0
SAMS ADAMS		RAMUNE DRINK	\$4.0
Get Hands Dirty		Seafood Boil	
1/2 SHRIMP (HEAD ON)	\$12.0	1/2 SHRIMP (HEADLESS)	\$12.0
Kitchen Dish		1/2 GREEN MUSSELS	\$10.0
GRILLED ANGUS	\$15.0	Boil	
STEAK/SHRIMP/SCALLOP	420.0	GRAND BOIL	\$80.0
Lager Beers		OCEAN PARTY BOIL	\$100.0
BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER	\$6.0	Sides	
Fast Food Grill		MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$7.0
CHICKEN NUGGET	\$8.0	EGGS	\$3.0
Izakaya Delights		Salads	
SHISHITO PEPPER	\$9.0	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
		SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.0
Uncategorized		HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	\$13.0	Appetizer	
Fried Rice		CRAB BITES (7)	\$12.0
SHRIMP/STEAK/FRIED RICE	\$13.0	SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$6.0
FRIED RICE		FRIED ONION RINGS	\$5.0

TWO ROADS SEASONAL

**OMMEGANG ROTATIONAL** 

TWO ROADS ROTATIONAL

***************************************

\$6.0

\$6.0

			999 9999	
Starters		Get Your Hands Dirty		
BBQ SHRIMP BASKET	\$13.0	SHRIMP (HEAD ON)		
OYSTERS (6)	\$15.0	CRAWFISH		
MUSSEL LINGUINE	\$13.0	BLACK MUSSELS		
		GREEN MUSSELS		
Wine				
MERLOT		Alcoholic Drinks		
CHARDONNAY		CABERNET		
ROSE WINE		MALBEC		
		SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Step 2: Pick A Sauce	2	RIESLING		
GARLIC BUTTER WITH LEMO	ON PEPPER	PROSECCO		
GARLIC BUTTER WITH O'BA	Y (MEDIUM)			
SONO BOIL SPECIAL SAUCE	(MEDIUM)	Combo		
Seafood		1 LB CRAWFISH 1 LB SHRIMP (HEAD ON)	\$34.0	
DUNGENESS CRAB LEG		LOBSTER 1 LB CRAWFISH	\$48.0	
SHRIMP LINGUINE	\$15.0	DUNGENESS CRAB LEG 1 LB CRAWFISH	\$55.0	
LOBSTER LINGUINE	\$21.0	1 LB SNOW CRAB 1 LB CRAWFISH		
CALAMARI		1 LB KING CRAB 1 LB CRAWFISH		
Popular Items		Appetizers		
CAJUN WINGS (6)	\$12.0	OYSTER SLIDERS (3)	\$13.0	
SHRIMP (HEADLESS)		SHRIMP COCKTAIL (5)	\$11.0	
EGGS (2)	\$3.0	CLAMS		
BEACH BUM	\$13.0	SNOW CRAB LEGS		
0 0 ~		SAUSAGES	\$5.0	
Beer On Tap		GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	
FIREFLY HOLLOW BREWING	i			

\$7.0

\$8.0

Side Dishes

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 

**CAJUN FRIES** 

**CORONA SUNRISE** 

**BOULEVARD BREWING** 

	6
4	
200000	

STEAMED RICE		\$3.0	STELLA ARTOIS	\$6.0
HUSH PUPPIES		\$4.0	COORS LIGHT	
GRILLED	ORGANIC CHICKEN	\$13.0	BUDWEISER	
RICE				
			Cocktails	
Drinks	l		SEX ON THE BEAC	CH \$7.0
200	SAM ADAMS	\$6.0	LYCHEE MARTINI	\$7.0
	FOUNTAIN SODA	\$3.0	HURRICANE	\$7.0
SMILE	PELLEGRINO	\$5.0	MAI TAI	\$7.0
	SPARKLING WATER		NORTH END SANGRIA	\$7.0
	N 0.00% NON-ALCOHOL	\$6.0	мојіто	\$7.0
BARRITTS GINGER BEER \$6.0		\$6.0	FLORA FAUNA	\$12.0
DRINKS			HOUSE MARGARITA (REGULA OR SERRANO)	AR \$11.0
These T	Types Of Dishes Ar	e	WATERMELON, SUGAR, THAI	! \$13.0
Being o	Served		WASHINGTON OAXACAN	\$14.0
	ICE CREAM	\$4.0	MOJITOS!	\$12.0
	LOBSTER			
	FISH		Ingredients Used	
PASTA			SCALLOP	
NOODLES	6		POTATOES	\$4.0
MUSSELS			CORN	\$4.0
			BROCCOLI	\$4.0
Beer			SAUSAGE	\$5.0
	BUDLIGHT		EDAMAME	\$6.0
THE RESERVE				

**SEAFOOD** 

**SHRIMPS** 

**SHRIMP** 

**GARLIC** 

**SOFT SHELL CRAB** 

\$15.0

\$8.0



### Sono Seafood Boil

101 Washington St,CT 06854-3006, United States, Norwalk

Monday 12:00-22:00 Tuesday 12:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-23:00

Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00

**Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 12:00-23:00

gallery image

Made with menulist.menu